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Semester  
Course 
Type 

Course Code Course Name 
Theory/
Practical  

No. of 
Credits 

No. of 
Hours 

Total 
Marks 

CIE 
Marks 

ESE 
Marks 

I 

Select any 
one for 

Subject 1 

24PSY11101 All you Want to Know about Psychology 

Theory 4 60 100 40 60 

24POL11101 Know Your Government 

24ENG11101  Minor Forms of Literature  

24ECO11101 Fundamentals of Economics 

24GEO11101  Physical Geography  

24 HIS11101 Concepts in Indian History 

24SOC11101  Sociology Beyond Commonsense 

Select any 
one for 

Subject 2 

24MAR11101 Adhunik Marathi Sahitya Prakar- Katha  
Theory 4 60 100 40 60 

24HIN11101 
Samanya Hindi  

Select any 
one for 

Subject 3 
do not 
repeat 
subject 

selected as 
subject 1 

24PSY11101 All you Want to Know about Psychology 

Theory 4 60 100 40 60 

24POL11101 Know Your Government 

24ENG11101  Minor Forms of Literature  

24SOC11101  Sociology Beyond Commonsense 

24 HIS11101 Concepts in Indian History 

24GEO11101  Physical Geography  

24ECO11101 Fundamentals of Economics 

OE 
  

  
 

Theory 2 30 50 20 30 

SEC 
24ENG11405 
 English for Office Correspondence 

Theory 2 30 50 20 30 

AEC 
24ENG11506 Developing Communicative Competence 

in English 
Theory 2 30 50 20 30 

VEC 
24VEC11501 

Value education course 
 

Theory 2 30 50 20 30 

IKS 
24IKS11501 

Foundation Course  in  Indian 
Knowledge System 

Theory 2 30 50 20 30 



Semester  
Course 
Type 

Course Code Course Name 
Theory/
Practical  

No. of 
Credits 

No. of 
Hours 

Total 
Marks 

CIE 
Marks 

ESE 
Marks 

II 

Select 
Subject 1 

as per 
previous  

24PSY12101 Understanding Emotions, Motivation 
and Personality 

Theory 4 60 100 40 60 

24POL12101 Political Ideologies  

24ENG12101 Major Forms of Literature 

24SOC12101  Social Institutions & Change 

24 HIS12101 
Makers of Modern Maharashtra 1818-
1947 

24GEO12101 Human Geography 

24ECO12101 Indian Economic Environment 

  Select 
Subject 2 

as per 
previous  

24MAR12101 
Adhunik Marathi Sahitya Prakar- 
Lalitgyadya 

Theory 4 60 100 40 60 
24HIN12101 

Sahitya Vividha 

 Select 
Subject 3  

as per 
previous  

24PSY12101 Understanding Emotions, Motivation 
and Personality 

Theory 4 60 100 40 60 

24POL12101 Political Ideologies  

24ENG12101 Major Forms of Literature 

24SOC12101  Social Institutions & Change 

24 HIS12101 
Makers of Modern Maharashtra 1818-
1947 

24GEO12101 Human Geography 

24ECO12101 Indian Economic Environment 

OE     Theory 2 30 50 20 30 
SEC 24ENG12405 Employability Skills  Theory 2 30 50 20 30 

AEC 
24ENG12506 Mastering English for Professional 

Purposes 
Theory 2 30 50 20 30 

VEC 
24VEC12502 India's Constitution, Democracy, 

Election and Governance 
Theory 2 30 50 20 30 

CC     Theory 2 30 50 20 30 
 


